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DO NOT APPROVE 
CONVEYANCE UNTIL 
ALL PROPERTY IS IN 
COMMON OWNERSHIP













0.862
4.139-------

-------

Acreage figures corrected 6-16-2021
Miami Co. Map Dep't. (A.S.)













  13.481 AC.
+  3.824 AC.   

17.305 AC.

3.824 AC.
13.481 AC.

52.019 AC. 
REMAINING

41.926 AC. 
REMAINING
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